COMPASS

ESTATE AGENTS

30 CHESHIRE GARDENS
CHESSINGTON
KT9 2PR

£515,000

EXTENDED LINK TERRACE HOUSE

THREE BEDROOMS

OPEN PLAN KITCHEN, LIVING AND DINING ROOM
13’ X 8’8 CONSERVATORY

DOUBLE GLAZED WINDOWS N > “

iy

GAS CENTRAL HEATING
80’ WESTERLY FACING GARDEN
OFF STREET PARKING
SOME UPDATING REQUIRED

NO FORWARD CHAIN

Telephone Email
020 8397 5151 chessington(dcompassea.co.uk

Website
www.compassea.co.u k
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Energy Efficiency Rati

Current

Potential

Very energy efficient - lower running costs

(81-91)

(69-80)
(55-68)
(39-54)

(21-38)

E

Not energy efficient - higher running costs
England, Scotland & Wales

The energy efficiency rating is a measure of the
overall efficiency of a home. The higher the rating
the more energy efficient the home is and the
lower the fuel bills will be.

EU Directive [k}
2002/91/EC s
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